
DESK SCHEDULE 
RUDOLPH MATAS LIBRARY of the HEALTH SCIENCES 

TULANE UNIVERSITY 
May 24-January 1 ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 

 
Regular Hours 

 
24/7 side entrance (2520A) opens when Library Desk is closed – Card access only 

MONDAY-THURSDAY 8:00AM - 9:00PM 

FRIDAY 8:00AM - 5:00PM 

SATURDAY Desk Area CLOSED - 24/7 area only 

SUNDAY 1:00PM – 6:00PM 

 

Exception hours 

4th of July 
July 2, Monday       8:00AM-5:00PM 
July 3, Tuesday       8:00AM-5:00PM  
July 4, Wednesday       Closed 
 

Labor Day 
September 2, Sunday 
 Through        Closed 
September 3, Monday-Labor Day 
 

Thanksgiving 
November 19, Monday-November 21, Wednesday  8:00AM-5:00PM 
November 22, Thursday 
 Through        Closed 
November 25, Sunday 
 

Winter Recess 
December 23, Sunday 
 Through         Closed 
January 1, Tuesday 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

DESK SCHEDULE 
RUDOLPH MATAS LIBRARY of the HEALTH SCIENCES 

TULANE UNIVERSITY 
January 2-May 27 ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 

 
Regular Hours 

 
24/7 side entrance (2520A) opens when Library Desk is closed – Card access only 

MONDAY-THURSDAY 8:00AM - 9:00PM 

FRIDAY 8:00AM - 5:00PM 

SATURDAY Desk Area CLOSED - 24/7 area only 

SUNDAY 1:00PM – 6:00PM 

 

Exception hours 

Martin Luther King Holiday 
January 20, Sunday 
 Through         Closed 
January 21, Monday 
 

Mardi Gras Break 
March 3, Sunday 
 Through         Closed 
March 5, Tuesday, Mardi Gras 
 

Easter Break 
April 19, Good Friday 
 Through         Closed 
April 21, Easter Sunday 
 

Memorial Day 
May 26, Sunday 
 Through         Closed 
May 27, Monday, Memorial Day 

 
 
 
 


